
5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BS15 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Chirag, Sen M 22-07-1998 697 2304 UTR

2 Kanishq, M. M 22-12-1999 517 2815 AP

3 Chandra Kumar, D. M 31-08-1998 479 3473 AP

4 Mithun, M. M 28-06-1998 441 4010 KTK

5 Bodhit, Joshi M 13-02-1998 441 2614 UTR

6 Arintap, Dasgupta M 08-02-1999 306 3281 WB

7 Lakshya, Sen M 16-08-2001 179 2922 UTR

8 Shourya, Singh M 15-01-1999 158 3144 CG

9 Nithin, D. M 26-08-1999 147 6249 AP

10 Nirmal Singh, Negi M 27-02-1998 145 4354 GUJ

11 Sanjai Srivatsa, D. M 17-04-1999 124 4508 PY

12 Sanjay, Thakur M 18-12-1999 110 6485 MP

13 Arya, Bhivpathaki M 29-09-1999 110 4765 MAH

14 Kaustubh, Rawat M 03-07-1998 110 2683 UTR

15 Akhil, D. M 22-06-1998 110 6246 AP

16 Kartikey, Gulshan Kumar M 20-02-2000 110 3600 DLI

17 Mahendra, Kumar M 25-06-1998 92 6257 UP

18 Tapas, Shukla M 03-10-1998 92 4059 UP

19 Arinjay, Bisht M 19-04-1998 92 6297 DLI

20 Rahul Bhardhvaj, B. M. M 18-04-2000 92 4182 KTK

21 Satwik Sai Raj, R. M 13-08-2000 92 8425 AP

22 Yaman, Rathore M 22-11-1998 76 4051 MP

23 Vamshi Krishna, D. M 22-04-1998 76 5676 AP

24 Vaibhav, Chauhan M 14-01-2000 76 4407 UTR

25 Dhruv, Kapila M 01-02-2000 76 4371 PNB

26 Swarnaraj, Bora M 16-12-1999 55 3948 ASM

27 Sai Dinesh, Reddy M 06-05-1999 55 3602 MAH

28 Raghu, M. M 14-02-1998 55 4097 KTK

29 Aman, Raikwar M 15-08-2000 55 4054 MP

30 Aakash, Yadav M 01-08-2001 55 5333 DLI

31 Saad Ali, Syed M 23-11-1998 21 4607 KTK

32 Mohd. Umair, Siddiqui M 09-01-1998 21 4273 UP

33 Arjun, Sachdeva M 17-11-1998 21 6960 HAR

34 Jaswanth, D. M 21-12-2000 21 5689 AP

35 Prakhar, Shah M 14-01-2000 21 5757 MP

36 Yash, Raikwar M 06-12-2001 21 4053 MP

37 Devesh, Dharmarajan M 29-02-2000 21 5208 MAH

38 Vansh, Singh M 28-10-2000 21 7714 MAH

39 Krishna Prasad, G. M 15-03-2000 21 4216 AP

40 Ujjwal, Dobhal M 10-03-2000 21 585 UTR

41 Saswat, Satapathy M 08-04-2000 21 7762 UP

42 Shashank, Thakur M 10-08-2000 21 7035 MP

43 Sai Ravi Teja, A. M 06-11-2000 21 5681 AP

44 Rahul Reddy, N. M 01-01-1998 6307 AP

45 Akshay, Raito M 01-01-1998 5786 ANP

46 Prateek, Rathee M 23-01-1998 6222 HAR

47 Sahil, Lokhande M 23-07-1998 4764 MAH

48 Naveen, Roy M 15-05-1998 3798 KER

49 Arjun, Gupta M 28-05-1998 7319 DLI

50 Siddharth Pratap, Singh M 15-06-1998 4720 CG

51 Arunanshu, Patra M 16-06-1998 4204 UP

52 Prashant, Atre M 24-08-1998 6768 UTR
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53 Shobharaj, Das M 28-10-1998 6761 ASM

54 Vishal, Dave M 05-11-1998 8684 GUJ

55 Nirvan, Bobde M 30-09-2000 9763 MP WC

56 Anas Mohammed, Shaikh M 14-06-2000 9765 MP WC
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BS15 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Bhujal, Ravi M 03-01-1999 10542 ANP

2 Biki Lakia M 04-08-2001 10543 ANP

3 Pradhan, Amit M 20-11-1999 10544 ANP

4 Sih, Lunku M 06-01-2000 7618 ANP

5 Sonam, Tamang M 30-11-2001 7228 ANP

6 Takhi, Kalung M 10-02-1998 5787 ANP

7 Tania, Biri M 26-08-1998 10545 ANP

8 Aditya, Gupta M 26-07-2000 7716 AP

9 Akhil, Bonagiri M 09-12-2000 7480 AP

10 Anil, Sarikunda M 14-04-2000 9859 AP

11 Anish Chandra, J. M 10-09-2001 6665 AP

12 Anurag, K. M 24-04-2000 6604 AP

13 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil, B. M 22-06-2000 5039 AP

14 Kiran Kumar, S. M 25-08-1999 5682 AP

15 Lauhit, P. M 19-12-1999 5775 AP

16 Manoj, Chodimalla M 02-06-1998 7207 AP

17 Sai Rohit, B. M 08-07-2000 4723 AP

18 Sai, Karri Shanmukha Anian M 20-07-2002 9870 AP

19 Saitej, Kodem M 08-08-1999 9862 AP

20 Samar Simha Reddy, M. J. M 12-04-2001 4418 AP

21 Sayam, Bothra M 30-07-1999 5671 AP

22 Shiva Kumar, Gai M 14-10-1999 9858 AP

23 Siddhardha, Manepalli M 27-06-2002 9867 AP

24 Sri Krishna Sai Kumar, Podile M 22-01-2000 7952 AP

25 Suraj, Karar M 29-05-1999 7232 AP

26 Veda Vyas Sai, Anumula M 29-10-2000 8600 AP

27 Vishnuvardhan Goud, P. M 11-02-2001 6669 AP

28 Yeshwanth, N. M 12-01-2000 7014 AP

29 Aanjneya, Gupta M 17-06-2000 7405 CG

30 Amol, Karkare M 30-09-1999 4721 CG

31 Jaiditya Pratap, Singh M 27-06-2002 8960 CG

32 Swapnil Sagar, Mali M 14-04-1999 5790 CG

33 Uday, Dhakate M 02-09-1999 7408 CG

34 Afraz, Mohamed M 10-03-2001 8354 DLI

35 Anmol, Khosla M 08-03-2000 5598 DLI

36 Bhardwaj Anant, Sharma M 28-01-1999 7769 DLI

37 Dhruv, Rishi M 22-04-2000 6290 DLI

38 Ishaan, Batra M 02-12-2000 5542 DLI

39 Naman, Bhardwaj M 05-09-1998 6740 DLI

40 Nishant, Batra M 26-09-1998 5543 DLI

41 Pranay, Aggarwal M 29-05-1999 3580 DLI

42 Rahul, Patel M 26-05-1999 5034 DLI

43 Vikas, Yadav M 01-04-2003 5334 DLI

44 Aaditya, Kadam M 15-10-2000 5737 GUJ

45 Abhyudya, Agrawal M 19-01-2000 7763 GUJ

46 Ansh, Chokshi M 02-11-2000 8569 GUJ

47 Aryamann, Tandon M 17-02-1999 3483 GUJ

48 Atharva, Joshi M 24-12-1998 4483 GUJ

49 Bhavin, Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 9909 GUJ

50 Deep, Trivedi M 29-08-1999 4486 GUJ

51 Devansh, Jain M 12-10-2000 9586 GUJ

52 Devanuj, Deka M 06-07-1999 8194 GUJ
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53 Dhrumil, Patel M 11-11-1999 3491 GUJ

54 Harsh, Desai M 01-05-2001 9742 GUJ

55 Jainit, Shah M 09-06-2001 7227 GUJ

56 Kunal, Sokar M 16-08-2001 7955 GUJ

57 Aakash, Dhankhar M 28-04-1998 8965 HAR

58 Aakash, Trikha M 08-07-1999 7324 HAR

59 Abhishek, Saini M 29-10-1999 7894 HAR

60 Rajat, Saini M 22-06-1998 7893 HAR

61 Sahil, Jaibhagwan M 27-06-1999 8049 HAR

62 Shubham, Kumar M 21-03-1998 8209 HAR

63 Varun, Trikha M 25-10-2001 7323 HAR

64 Viraj, Datt M 29-05-1998 7889 HAR

65 Vishwinder, Rawat M 27-05-1999 8968 HAR

66 Jacob, Thomas M 10-11-2001 4654 KER

67 John, Dayas M 05-03-1999 7502 KER

68 Paul, Thomas M 17-11-1998 4655 KER

69 Sidharth, V. M 07-04-1999 4796 KER

70 Sai Pratheek, Krishna Prasad M 05-03-2000 4255 KTK

71 Aditya, Mhatre M 05-11-1999 4106 MAH

72 Akshan, Shetty M 10-03-2000 5207 MAH

73 Aman, Lokhande M 23-03-2000 3982 MAH

74 Atharva, Joshi M 04-10-1998 5585 MAH

75 Deep, Rambhiya M 17-03-1999 6123 MAH

76 Gaurav, Mithe M 25-03-2000 9424 MAH

77 Harsh, Jagdhane M 10-11-1998 4386 MAH

78 Mayuresh, Janpandit M 15-10-2000 4342 MAH

79 Nihal, Kothavale M 19-02-1998 3976 MAH

80 Nihar, Thacker M 10-02-1999 7664 MAH

81 Palash, Pawar M 27-10-1999 8523 MAH

82 Parth, Nirgudkar M 08-02-1998 6450 MAH

83 Praneet, Nayak M 17-02-1998 9966 MAH

84 Rishabh, Deshpande M 24-10-1999 4251 MAH

85 Siddhesh, Deshmukh M 01-02-2000 5897 MAH

86 Soham Navandar M 29-09-2000 10496 MAH

87 Swapnil, Phatak M 20-03-1999 4822 MAH

88 Aimson Singh, Oinam M 28-02-2000 8300 MNP

89 Maisnam, Meiraba M 30-12-2002 6925 MNP

90 Abhiroop, Gupta M 12-11-2000 7614 MP

91 Abhishek, Chouhan M 05-11-1998 10427 MP

92 Aditya, Chouhan M 29-06-2001 5986 MP

93 Aditya, Jain M 24-06-1999 10438 MP

94 Akshay, Shrivastava M 12-08-2001 10419 MP

95 Alap, Mishra M 28-05-2000 6659 MP

96 Amit, Rathore M 11-12-2001 7612 MP

97 Amit, Verma M 12-03-1998 6660 MP

98 Aniket, Pardeshi M 26-04-2000 7726 MP

99 Aryan, Joshi M 02-11-2001 6007 MP

100 Astitva, Kale M 10-11-1998 10421 MP

101 Himanshu, Talodiya M 08-02-2001 9768 MP

102 Hritvik, Dawani M 19-02-2000 7687 MP

103 Ishan, Mittal M 01-01-2003 9762 MP

104 Jayant, Sisodiya M 17-07-2002 7611 MP
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105 Kanishq, Mishra M 29-06-1998 5796 MP

106 Kartik, Pande M 14-06-1999 7615 MP

107 Kartik, Shah M 01-05-1998 10511 MP

108 Krish, Pal M 09-08-1999 5988 MP

109 Kunal, Rajawat M 08-02-1998 5597 MP

110 Kunal, Verma M 15-12-2000 6776 MP

111 Lovel, Khanduja M 30-04-1998 8504 MP

112 Mahaksh, Chauhan M 05-07-1999 9764 MP

113 Mandar, Dhavale M 28-07-1998 6211 MP

114 Mayur, Chowhan M 23-01-2000 6991 MP

115 Mihir, Kutumbale M 23-10-1999 7717 MP

116 Nakshatra, Bhakar M 11-04-2001 5987 MP

117 Niranjan, Kher M 26-11-2000 7610 MP

118 Nishchay, Jaiswal M 13-07-1999 7678 MP

119 Palash, Jain M 19-12-2000 7609 MP

120 Parth, Soni M 09-06-2002 7713 MP

121 Pramesh, Patidar M 14-05-1998 5595 MP

122 Pranav, Modak M 10-09-1999 10510 MP

123 Priyansh, Kushwani M 01-01-2000 5795 MP

124 Priyanshu, Rajawat M 01-02-2002 5985 MP

125 Rachitraj, Dangi M 08-02-1999 7617 MP

126 Ridham, Harod M 03-10-1998 4756 MP

127 Rubin, Shah M 16-03-1998 4423 MP

128 Sahaj, Jain M 30-07-1998 5756 MP

129 Sarthak, Nema M 01-05-1998 10430 MP

130 Shivam, Vyas M 12-03-2002 10360 MP

131 Shobhit, Tadwal M 28-08-1999 7710 MP

132 Shreyansh, Betala M 23-03-2000 7742 MP

133 Siddhant, Jain M 07-10-1998 7734 MP

134 Siddhant, Subramani M 18-02-1998 8667 MP

135 Siddhartha, Rathore M 11-03-2003 10359 MP

136 Sohail, Mohammad M 03-06-1999 8390 MP

137 Sparsh, Pal M 10-08-1999 7608 MP

138 Utkarsh, Dwivedi M 08-01-1998 7605 MP

139 Utkarsh, Gupta M 25-06-1998 7732 MP

140 Yash, Gawde M 27-05-2001 9767 MP

141 Dhruv, Vasisht M 17-10-2000 7589 PNB

142 Mitaksh, Gandhi M 28-07-1999 8292 PNB

143 Lokeshwaran, R. M 12-08-2001 5782 PY

144 Tilak, M. M 02-01-2000 5783 PY

145 Aditya, Bhandari M 01-03-1999 10204 RAJ

146 Chinmey, Suni M. M 09-12-1999 10395 RAJ

147 Piyush, Meena M 04-12-1998 2728 RAJ

148 Praveen, Kumawat M 02-04-2001 8557 RAJ

149 Hari Vignesh, S. R. M 09-05-1999 5715 TN

150 Koushik, S. M 15-01-2002 6134 TN

151 Rahul, K.M. M 11-02-1999 5617 TN

152 Tarun, K.M. M 11-09-2002 5616 TN

153 Abdullah, Khan M 14-02-2000 8852 UP

154 Abhigyan, Gupta M 30-03-2000 7758 UP

155 Chandrark, Shukla M 16-09-1998 9557 UP

156 Gaurav, Singh M 11-07-1999 6952 UP
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157 Junaid, Ansari M 13-09-2000 9980 UP

158 Kunwar Ishan, Singh M 11-07-1998 6317 UP

159 Rishabh, Kadian M 23-10-1998 6950 UP

160 Shahid, Iqbal M 25-06-1998 9748 UP

161 Shubham, Yadav M 06-07-1999 9638 UP

162 Tushar, Sharma M 11-05-1999 6253 UP

163 Chayanit, Joshi M 10-05-2003 6263 UTR

164 Dhruv, Rawat M 25-12-2001 6262 UTR
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BS15 - Reserve List

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Akash M AP 

2 Ridhiman Das M ASM

3 Aditya Niyati M MP

4 Harsh Gour M MP

5 Kushal Kothari M MP

6 Nilesh Jain M MP

7 Priyansh Jain M MP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GS15 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Shikha, Gautam F 18-04-1998 878 4108 MAH

2 Shriyanshi, Pardeshi F 04-05-1998 659 2418 MP

3 Riya, Mookerjee F 01-09-1998 659 3277 WB

4 Kanika, Kanwal F 29-04-1999 622 3156 DLI

5 Mahima, Aggarwal F 11-11-1998 546 3208 KTK

6 Santoshi Hasini, R. F 20-08-1998 434 3098 AP

7 Kuhoo, Garg F 22-09-1998 351 2989 UTR

8 Apeksha, Nayak F 07-06-1999 314 4000 KTK

9 Yajum, Laa F 24-08-1999 280 3945 ANP

10 Ipsita, Sinha F 02-10-1999 243 6397 WB

11 Pranjal, Taneja F 01-07-1998 188 7636 DLI

12 Anokhi, Haria F 22-08-1998 184 3984 MAH

13 Anshu, Sharma F 16-07-1999 179 4419 MP

14 Nivedha, Srinivasan F 28-11-1999 142 3735 PY

15 Tapaswini, Samantroy F 11-11-1999 121 5592 UP

16 Riya, Arolkar F 29-11-2000 110 4327 MAH

17 Akshita, Bhandari F 02-12-1999 108 2988 UTR

18 Cherish, D'Souza F 14-09-1999 92 7509 MAH

19 Tanishq, M. F 20-11-2001 92 3152 AP

20 Diksha, Choudhary F 07-02-1999 87 3596 CG

21 Siri Chandana, O. F 12-03-1998 76 6491 AP

22 Pranali, Karani F 10-04-1998 55 3872 AP

23 Ritu, Mantri F 14-12-1998 55 4002 AP

24 Archana, Pai F 06-02-1999 55 4242 KTK

25 Prashi, Joshi F 24-09-2000 55 6431 AP

26 Pooja, Devlekar F 19-08-2000 55 7468 MAH

27 Khushboo, Kumar F 10-04-2000 55 6586 DLI

28 Pinky, Karki F 05-01-1998 32 5632 ANP

29 Shreya, Bose F 08-09-1999 21 3788 KER

30 Kareena, Madan F 03-04-1998 21 5604 MAH

31 Bhavya, Rishi F 16-01-1999 21 6291 DLI

32 Himanshi, Rawat F 17-02-2001 21 5174 UTR

33 Aruni, Chauhan F 07-01-2000 21 5789 MP

34 Dipti, Kuity F 17-11-2000 21 5175 UTR

35 Akshita, A. F 04-11-2001 21 5677 AP

36 Devarshi, Sanghvi F 02-05-2000 21 7434 GUJ

37 Reza, Farhath F 11-10-2000 21 3812 KER

38 Ramsha, Farooqui F 04-10-2001 21 5555 MAH

39 Aakarshi, Kashyap F 24-08-2001 21 7196 CG

40 Nivetha, M. F 30-07-2001 21 6146 TN

41 Unnati, Bisht F 26-11-2001 21 5159 UTR

42 Nishita, Gupta F 05-06-2000 21 6679 MP

43 Faizan, R. F 01-01-2001 21 6662 AP

44 Salavi, Shah F 09-10-2000 21 8172 GUJ

45 Pooja, Awasthi F 10-03-1998 10428 MP

46 Pooja, B. F 04-04-1998 6100 AP

47 Maitreyee, Khatri F 08-04-1998 4482 GUJ

48 Tanvi, Tilloo F 14-04-1998 10273 MAH

49 Anushtha, Verma F 24-06-1998 5158 UTR

50 Yania, Taring F 15-07-1998 5785 ANP

51 Pragati, Gupta F 29-07-1998 6438 UP

52 Anagha, Moghe F 01-12-1998 5409 GUJ
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
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53 Reenu, T. F 07-02-1999 5815 KTK

54 Shriya, Bhagwat F 20-02-1999 4821 MAH

55 Sanjeevani, Marathe F 30-10-1998 6638 MP WC

56 Vasundhara, Gawde F 29-11-1999 7675 MP WC
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
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1 Bhavana, G. F 16-05-1998 6528 AP

2 Deepika, Indluri F 24-11-2001 7231 AP

3 Divya, G. F 15-02-2000 6493 AP

4 Durga Tejaswini, Beesetti F 13-02-2002 9872 AP

5 Harshitha, K. F 08-09-1998 5680 AP

6 Himanshuka, Marepally F 11-01-2001 8929 AP

7 Navya Swaroopa, P. F 05-07-1999 5768 AP

8 Poorvi, Singh F 02-12-1999 6279 AP

9 Rajeswari, Neeli Raja F 27-06-1999 9873 AP

10 Ritwika, Das F 26-01-1999 7600 AP

11 Shwetaa, P. F 28-11-2003 6434 AP

12 Srishti, Jupudi F 04-10-2000 7429 AP

13 Tejaswi, P. Sai F 18-02-1999 6070 AP

14 Uttejitha Rao, Ch. F 10-08-1998 5763 AP

15 Yeshaswini, Nandanoori F 26-10-2000 8573 AP

16 Ananya, Goel F 20-07-2001 8533 DLI

17 Riya, Khatri F 24-03-2000 9738 DLI

18 Riya, Sachan F 09-01-2002 8182 DLI

19 Vibhuti, Sharma F 12-02-2002 7770 DLI

20 Janhvi, Khanna F 21-02-2001 8193 GUJ

21 Jui, Shah F 17-01-1999 7185 GUJ

22 Kosha, Trivedi F 02-10-1999 5739 GUJ

23 Shruti, Joshi F 25-06-2001 4484 GUJ

24 Divyanshi, Rathore F 01-08-1999 8212 HAR

25 Ira, Sharma F 18-12-1999 8208 HAR

26 Muskaan, Taya F 06-10-1999 8211 HAR

27 Bhavya, Krishnan F 29-01-2000 7393 KTK

28 Prarthana, Vasudevan F 13-08-2001 4389 KTK

29 Shivani, Pathi F 20-04-2001 5890 KTK

30 Anoushka, Bhandari F 21-03-2001 4674 MAH

31 Anvita, Sabnis F 11-07-1999 8785 MAH

32 Kalpita, Sawant F 02-01-1999 7331 MAH

33 Mugdha, Agrey F 19-04-1999 7647 MAH

34 Namitha, Shetty F 06-05-2000 7794 MAH

35 Nivedita, Rao F 29-06-1999 4312 MAH

36 Pallavi, Pitale F 22-02-1999 7653 MAH

37 Radha, Mujumdar F 17-08-2000 8156 MAH

38 Radhika, Dagaonkar F 04-02-1999 9757 MAH

39 Sai, Gulhane F 25-10-2000 8353 MAH

40 Sakshee, Pagar F 16-01-1999 8160 MAH

41 Smit, Toshniwal F 02-03-2001 6292 MAH

42 Stuti, Agarwal F 20-01-1999 4685 MAH

43 Vaidehi, Choudhari F 13-02-1999 7330 MAH

44 Purnima Devi, N. F 14-12-1999 4597 MNP

45 Aastha, Sharma F 04-11-2002 7158 MP

46 Aditi, Verma F 02-02-2002 6680 MP

47 Amishi, Jain F 09-03-2000 7712 MP

48 Anisha, Wase F 15-02-2001 6681 MP

49 Anjali, Verma F 26-03-1999 6682 MP

50 Mithila, Lokhande F 13-09-1998 9766 MP

51 Nimisha, Chandel F 31-08-1998 10429 MP

52 Palak, Kakani F 27-08-2000 9443 MP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
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53 Priyanka, Thakur F 25-04-2000 7671 MP

54 Rishita, Khandelwal F 20-12-1998 6052 MP

55 Shreya, Rahatekar F 02-04-2001 7616 MP

56 Tanishka, Malakar F 03-09-2000 7721 MP

57 Vasundhara, Rawat F 30-09-1999 10382 MP

58 Barma, Meena F 17-05-1999 1041 RAJ

59 Yoshita, Mathur F 31-10-2001 7633 RAJ

60 Nila, V. F 26-05-2001 3659 TN

61 Raajashri, S. F 08-01-2001 10374 TN

62 Swathi, S. F 24-02-2001 10365 TN

63 Winona, S. F 19-05-2001 6142 TN

64 Hritika, Pal F 07-08-2000 8528 UP

65 Khushi, Rai F 25-06-1999 8395 UP

66 Saumya, Singh F 28-11-1998 7771 UP

67 Ishita, Panwar F 04-04-2002 7973 UTR

68 Katyayni, Singh F 28-09-1998 5162 UTR

69 Vigya, Kaushal F 20-03-2000 5161 UTR
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GS15 - Reserve List

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Arya More F MAH

2 Janaki Patil F MAH

3 Amolika Singh F UP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BD15 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Chirag, Sen M 22-07-1998 600 2304 UTR

Rahul Yadav, C. M 03-05-1998 600 1461 AP

2 Chandra Kumar, D. M 31-08-1998 458 3473 AP

Kanishq, M. M 22-12-1999 458 2815 AP

3 Bodhit, Joshi M 13-02-1998 208 2614 UTR

Siril Varma, A. S. S.  M 25-12-1999 420 3106 AP

4 Mithun, M. M 28-06-1998 273 4010 KTK

Raghu, M. M 14-02-1998 273 4097 KTK

5 Akhil, D. M 22-06-1998 240 6246 AP

Nithin, D. M 26-08-1999 240 6249 AP

6 Kaustubh, Rawat M 03-07-1998 92 2683 UTR

Nirmal Singh, Negi M 27-02-1998 228 4354 GUJ

7 Kunwar Ishan, Singh M 11-07-1998 182 6317 UP

Mahendra, Kumar M 25-06-1998 46 6257 UP

8 Mohd. Umair, Siddiqui M 09-01-1998 92 4273 UP

Tapas, Shukla M 03-10-1998 79 4059 UP

9 Krishna Prasad, G. M 15-03-2000 92 4216 AP

Satwik Sai Raj, R. M 13-08-2000 69 8425 AP

10 Sai Dinesh, Reddy M 06-05-1999 3602 MAH

Shourya, Singh M 15-01-1999 152 3144 CG

11 Aryamann, Tandon M 17-02-1999 74 3483 GUJ

Atharva, Joshi M 24-12-1998 74 4483 GUJ

12 Arintap, Dasgupta M 08-02-1999 33 3281 WB

Vaibhav, Chauhan M 14-01-2000 69 4407 UTR

13 Krish, Pal M 09-08-1999 5988 MP

Shashank, Thakur M 10-08-2000 92 7035 MP

14 Pramesh, Patidar M 14-05-1998 5595 MP

Sanjay, Thakur M 18-12-1999 92 6485 MP

15 Amol, Karkare M 30-09-1999 4721 CG

Swapnil Sagar, Mali M 14-04-1999 84 5790 CG

16 Siddharth Pratap, Singh M 15-06-1998 69 4720 CG

Uday, Dhakate M 02-09-1999 7408 CG

17 Amit, Verma M 12-03-1998 28 6660 MP

Sohail, Mohammad M 03-06-1999 28 8390 MP

18 Dhruv, Kapila M 01-02-2000 28 4371 PNB

Jaswanth, D. M 21-12-2000 28 5689 AP

19 Aman, Raikwar M 15-08-2000 28 4054 MP

Yash, Raikwar M 06-12-2001 28 4053 MP

20 Adithya Bapineedu, G. M 05-01-1999 6108 AP

Vamshi Krishna, D. M 22-04-1998 46 5676 AP

21 Arunanshu, Patra M 16-06-1998 46 4204 UP

Shubham, Yadav M 06-07-1999 9638 UP

22 Anil, Sarikunda M 14-04-2000 28 9859 AP

Shiva Kumar, Gai M 14-10-1999 9858 AP

23 Aanjneya, Gupta M 17-06-2000 28 7405 CG

Jaiditya Pratap, Singh M 27-06-2002 8960 CG

24 Prakhar, Shah M 14-01-2000 5757 MP WC

Rubin, Shah M 16-03-1998 4423 MP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BD15 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 John, Dayas M 05-03-1999 7502 KER

Naveen, Roy M 15-05-1998 28 3798 KER

2 Akshay, Raito M 01-01-1998 5786 ANP

Takhi, Kalung M 10-02-1998 5787 ANP

3 Biki Lakia M 04-08-2001 10543 ANP

Tania, Biri M 26-08-1998 10545 ANP

4 Pradhan, Amit M 20-11-1999 10544 ANP

Bhujal, Ravi M 03-01-1999 10542 ANP

5 Sih, Lunku M 06-01-2000 7618 ANP

Sonam, Tamang M 30-11-2001 7228 ANP

6 Aditya, Gupta M 26-07-2000 7716 AP

Ganesh Chandra Nikhil, B. M 22-06-2000 5039 AP

7 Anish Chandra, J. M 10-09-2001 6665 AP

Yeshwanth, N. M 12-01-2000 7014 AP

8 Lauhit, P. M 19-12-1999 5775 AP

Manoj, Chodimalla M 02-06-1998 7207 AP

9 Sai, Karri Shanmukha Anian M 20-07-2002 9870 AP

Sai Ravi Teja, A. M 06-11-2000 5681 AP

10 Samar Simha Reddy, M. J. M 12-04-2001 4418 AP

Suraj, Karar M 29-05-1999 7232 AP

11 Sayam, Bothra M 30-07-1999 5671 AP

Tukum, Laa M 23-02-2002 3946 ANP

12 Anmol, Khosla M 08-03-2000 5598 DLI

Pranay, Aggarwal M 29-05-1999 3580 DLI

13 Arjun, Gupta M 28-05-1998 7319 DLI

Arjun, Sachdeva M 17-11-1998 6960 HAR

14 Dhruv, Rishi M 22-04-2000 6290 DLI

Ishaan, Batra M 02-12-2000 5542 DLI

15 Naman, Bhardwaj M 05-09-1998 6740 DLI

Prateek, Rathee M 23-01-1998 6222 HAR

16 Aaditya, Kadam M 15-10-2000 5737 GUJ

Bhavin, Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 9909 GUJ

17 Abhyudya, Agrawal M 19-01-2000 7763 GUJ

Ansh, Chokshi M 02-11-2000 8569 GUJ

18 Deep, Trivedi M 29-08-1999 4486 GUJ

Devanuj, Deka M 06-07-1999 8194 GUJ

19 Dhrumil, Patel M 11-11-1999 3491 GUJ

Rahul, Patel M 26-05-1999 5034 DLI

20 Jainit, Shah M 09-06-2001 7227 GUJ

Kunal, Sokar M 16-08-2001 7955 GUJ

21 Aakash, Dhankhar M 28-04-1998 8965 HAR

Vishwinder, Rawat M 27-05-1999 8968 HAR

22 Aakash, Trikha M 08-07-1999 7324 HAR

Varun, Trikha M 25-10-2001 7323 HAR

23 Abhishek, Saini M 29-10-1999 7894 HAR

Rajat, Saini M 22-06-1998 7893 HAR

24 Sahil, Jaibhagwan M 27-06-1999 8049 HAR

Suraj, Saroha M 21-03-2001 8052 HAR

25 Shubham, Kumar M 21-03-1998 8209 HAR

Viraj, Datt M 29-05-1998 7889 HAR

26 Aditya, Mhatre M 05-11-1999 4106 MAH

Nihar, Thacker M 10-02-1999 7664 MAH
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BD15 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

27 Aman, Lokhande M 23-03-2000 3982 MAH

Mayuresh, Janpandit M 15-10-2000 4342 MAH

28 Arya, Bhivpathaki M 29-09-1999 4765 MAH

Rishabh, Deshpande M 24-10-1999 4251 MAH

29 Deep, Rambhiya M 17-03-1999 6123 MAH

Nihal, Kothavale M 19-02-1998 3976 MAH

30 Harsh, Jagdhane M 10-11-1998 4386 MAH

Sahil, Lokhande M 23-07-1998 4764 MAH

31 Nikhil, Wadekar M 21-04-2000 9981 MAH

Parthiv, Chhabria M 18-09-2001 8690 MAH

32 Aimson Singh, Oinam M 28-02-2000 8300 MNP

Maisnam, Meiraba M 30-12-2002 6925 MNP

33 Abhiroop, Gupta M 12-11-2000 7614 MP

Yaman, Rathore M 22-11-1998 4051 MP

34 Anas Mohammed, Shaikh M 14-06-2000 9765 MP

Pranav, Modak M 10-09-1999 10510 MP

35 Anay, Shirpurkar M 16-08-2000 6037 MP

Mihir, Kutumbale M 23-10-1999 7717 MP

36 Aryan, Joshi M 02-11-2001 6007 MP

Siddhartha, Rathore M 11-03-2003 10359 MP

37 Himanshu, Talodiya M 08-02-2001 9768 MP

Yash, Gawde M 27-05-2001 9767 MP

38 Jayant, Sisodiya M 17-07-2002 7611 MP

Palash, Jain M 19-12-2000 7609 MP

39 Kanishq, Mishra M 29-06-1998 5796 MP

Mandar, Dhavale M 28-07-1998 6211 MP

40 Kartik, Pande M 14-06-1999 7615 MP

Nakshatra, Bhakar M 11-04-2001 5987 MP

41 Kunal, Rajawat M 08-02-1998 5597 MP

Lovel, Khanduja M 30-04-1998 8504 MP

42 Kunal, Verma M 15-12-2000 6776 MP

Rohit, Singh M 09-04-2001 6022 CG

43 Mahaksh, Chauhan M 05-07-1999 9764 MP

Nirvan, Bobde M 30-09-2000 9763 MP

44 Nishchay, Jaiswal M 13-07-1999 7678 MP

Priyansh, Kushwani M 01-01-2000 5795 MP

45 Ridham, Harod M 03-10-1998 4756 MP

Shobhit, Tadwal M 28-08-1999 7710 MP

46 Sparsh, Pal M 10-08-1999 7608 MP

Utkarsh, Dwivedi M 08-01-1998 7605 MP

47 Dhruv, Vasisht M 17-10-2000 7589 PNB

Mitaksh, Gandhi M 28-07-1999 8292 PNB

48 Lokeshwaran, R. M 12-08-2001 5782 PY

Tilak, M. M 02-01-2000 5783 PY

49 Abhigyan, Gupta M 30-03-2000 7758 UP

Saswat, Satapathy M 08-04-2000 7762 UP

50 Gaurav, Singh M 11-07-1999 6952 UP

Rishabh, Kadian M 23-10-1998 6950 UP

51 Chayanit, Joshi M 10-05-2003 6263 UTR

Dhruv, Rawat M 25-12-2001 6262 UTR

52 Prashant, Atre M 24-08-1998 6768 UTR

Tushar, Sharma M 11-05-1999 6253 UP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GD15 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Mahima, Aggarwal F 11-11-1998 495 3208 KTK

Shikha, Gautam F 18-04-1998 495 4108 MAH

2 Anura, Prabhudesai F 17-08-1998 311 2957 GOA

Riya, Mookerjee F 01-09-1998 259 3277 WB

3 Apeksha, Nayak F 07-06-1999 228 4000 KTK

Archana, Pai F 06-02-1999 228 4242 KTK

4 Diksha, Choudhary F 07-02-1999 273 3596 CG

Nivedha, Srinivasan F 28-11-1999 170 3735 PY

5 Kanika, Kanwal F 29-04-1999 69 3156 DLI

Kuhoo, Garg F 22-09-1998 311 2989 UTR

6 Akshita, Bhandari F 02-12-1999 137 2988 UTR

Shreya, Bose F 08-09-1999 137 3788 KER

7 Santoshi Hasini, R. F 20-08-1998 239 3098 AP

Uttejitha Rao, Ch. F 10-08-1998 5763 AP

8 Bhavya, Rishi F 16-01-1999 148 6291 DLI

Pranjal, Taneja F 01-07-1998 69 7636 DLI

9 Anshu, Sharma F 16-07-1999 115 4419 MP

Yajum, Laa F 24-08-1999 69 3945 ANP

10 Pinky, Karki F 05-01-1998 79 5632 ANP

Yania, Taring F 15-07-1998 79 5785 ANP

11 Pranali, Karani F 10-04-1998 74 3872 AP

Ritu, Mantri F 14-12-1998 74 4002 AP

12 Kareena, Madan F 03-04-1998 74 5604 MAH

Stuti, Agarwal F 20-01-1999 28 4685 MAH

13 Pooja, Devlekar F 19-08-2000 74 7468 MAH

Riya, Arolkar F 29-11-2000 28 4327 MAH

14 Reza, Farhath F 11-10-2000 74 3812 KER

Simran, Singh F 11-04-2002 28 5562 MAH

15 Cherish, D'Souza F 14-09-1999 46 7509 MAH

Kalpita, Sawant F 02-01-1999 46 7331 MAH

16 Anagha, Moghe F 01-12-1998 46 5409 GUJ

Maitreyee, Khatri F 08-04-1998 46 4482 GUJ

17 Anushtha, Verma F 24-06-1998 33 5158 UTR

Katyayni, Singh F 28-09-1998 33 5162 UTR

18 Akshita, A. F 04-11-2001 28 5677 AP

Navya Swaroopa, P. F 05-07-1999 28 5768 AP

19 Himanshi, Rawat F 17-02-2001 28 5174 UTR

Unnati, Bisht F 26-11-2001 28 5159 UTR

20 Dipti, Kuity F 17-11-2000 28 5175 UTR

Khushboo, Kumar F 10-04-2000 28 6586 DLI

21 Chimran, Kalita F 05-12-2001 6353 ASM

Purnima Devi, N. F 14-12-1999 33 4597 MNP

22 Anvita, Sabnis F 11-07-1999 8785 MAH

Sai, Gulhane F 25-10-2000 28 8353 MAH

23 Devarshi, Sanghvi F 02-05-2000 7434 GUJ

Salavi, Shah F 09-10-2000 8172 GUJ

24 Priyanka, Thakur F 25-04-2000 7671 MP WC

Vasundhara, Gawde F 29-11-1999 7675 MP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GD15 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Status

1 Bhavana, G. F 16-05-1998 6528 AP

Poorvi, Singh F 02-12-1999 6279 AP

2 Deepika, Indluri F 24-11-2001 7231 AP

Shwetaa, P. F 28-11-2003 6434 AP

3 Durga Tejaswini, Beesetti F 13-02-2002 9872 AP

Pooja, B. F 04-04-1998 6100 AP

4 Faizan, R. F 01-01-2001 6662 AP

Nila, V. F 26-05-2001 3659 TN

5 Harshitha, K. F 08-09-1998 5680 AP

Rajeswari, Neeli Raja F 27-06-1999 9873 AP

6 Pranavi Reddy, K. F 07-11-1998 5702 AP

Siri Chandana, O. F 12-03-1998 6491 AP

7 Riya, Khatri F 24-03-2000 9738 DLI

Vibhuti, Sharma F 12-02-2002 7770 DLI

8 Jui, Shah F 17-01-1999 7185 GUJ

Kosha, Trivedi F 02-10-1999 5739 GUJ

9 Divyanshi, Rathore F 01-08-1999 8212 HAR

Muskaan, Taya F 06-10-1999 8211 HAR

10 Prarthana, Vasudevan F 13-08-2001 4389 KTK

Shivani, Pathi F 20-04-2001 5890 KTK

11 Namitha, Shetty F 06-05-2000 7794 MAH

Radhika, Dagaonkar F 04-02-1999 9757 MAH

12 Nivedita, Rao F 29-06-1999 4312 MAH

Shriya, Bhagwat F 20-02-1999 4821 MAH

13 Aditi, Verma F 02-02-2002 6680 MP

Anjali, Verma F 26-03-1999 6682 MP

14 Anisha, Wase F 15-02-2001 6681 MP

Nishita, Gupta F 05-06-2000 6679 MP

15 Mithila, Lokhande F 13-09-1998 9766 MP

Rishita, Khandelwal F 20-12-1998 6052 MP

16 Muskan, Rathore F 06-04-2002 10385 MP

Vasundhara, Rawat F 30-09-1999 10382 MP

17 Raajashri, S. F 08-01-2001 10374 TN

Swathi, S. F 24-02-2001 10365 TN

18 Pragati, Gupta F 29-07-1998 6438 UP

Saumya, Singh F 28-11-1998 7771 UP

19 Ishita, Panwar F 04-04-2002 7973 UTR

Vigya, Kaushal F 20-03-2000 5161 UTR
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